
Quarterly New Hampshire Compliance Report for the BJ's Wholesale Club Facilities Solar Aggregation

Approval Date 7/27/2010
Aggregation ID NH-II-10-099

Monthly YTD Monthly YTD

January 2013 3,104.45 3,104.45 5,248.50 5,248.50
February 2013 3,151.10 6,255.55 3,404.90 8,653.40
March 2013 6,616.49 12,872.04 6,310.90 14,964.30
April 2013 10,014.91 22,886.95 10,465.10 25,429.40
May 2013 9,681.91 32,568.85 10,695.20 36,124.60
June 2013 9,689.30 42,258.15 10,408.90 46,533.50
July 2013 9,428.16 51,686.31 10,261.40 56,794.90
August 2013 8,921.02 60,607.33 9,564.50 66,359.40
September 2013 8,458.02 69,065.35 8,618.50 74,977.90
October 2013 5,871.42 74,936.76 6,152.80 81,130.70
November 2013 4,693.27 79,630.03 4,888.70 86,019.40
December 2013 1,777.26 81,407.30 1,434.60 87,454.00
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